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Last name First name Organisation Signature
European Commission - DG
Ballesteros Torres | Pedro ENER pedro.ballesteros@ec.europa.eu
Bergsma Bernadette City of Eindhoven b.bergsma@eindhoven.nl
Bevan Paul EUROCITIES o
paul.bevan@eurocities.eu
. Stavanger Region European
Brostrom Matilda Office matilda@onemarket.be
Calderon Carlos City of Newcastle carlos.calderon@newcastle.ac.uk
Campodonico Giulia EUROCITIES - . .
giulia.campodonico@eurocities.eu
Carter Dave Manchester Digital
Development Agency d.carter@manchesterdda.com
Cuixart Jorgina EUROCITIES . . -
jorgina.cuixart@eurocities.eu
Dellanoy Martine City of Ghent Martine.Delannoy@Gent.be
Du Mortier Frangois Brussels Capital Region tdumortier@cirb.irisnet.be
Filippi Elisa Cittalia filiopi@cittaliaLit
Franke Jan EUROCITIES . .
jan.franke@eurocities.eu
Griera | Fisa Merce European Commission - DG
I ! INFSO Merce.Griera-I-Fisa@ec.europa.eu
Guri Nathalie EUROCITIES . . .
nathalie.guri@eurocities.eu
Heinonen Anu City of Helsinki EU
Representation Office anu.heinonen@euhel.be
Heytens Petra City of Antwerp petra.heytens@vespa.antwerpen.be
Israel Ywes TimeKontor AG ywes.israel@timekontor.de
Ketelaars Ad City of Eindhoven aketelaars@eindhoven.nl
Klinkenberg Michael EUROCITIES michael.klinkenberg@eurocities.eu
Koch Alexander Al-Koch@amx.de
Le Moal Yves City of Reims L
yves.lemoal@mairie-reims.fr
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Makinen Riitta City of Helsinki riitta.makinen@hel.fi
Maras Marijan City of Zagreb mariian.maras@zagreb.hr
Martinez Angele Nice Céte d'Azur . .
angele.martinez@nicecotedazur.org
. . City of Budapest EU
Matyasi Gizella representation Office bpoffice@skynet.be
McFall Gerald City of Belfast mcfall@belfastcity.qov.uk
Mella Giuseppe City of Venice giuseppe.mella@comune.venezia.it
Minshull Alex City of Bristol alex.minshull@bristol.gov.uk
Nord Ola City of Malmo ola.nord@malmo.se
Novak Nenad City of Zagreb nenad.novak@zagreb.hr
Petre Gabriela Apollo Resource Centre .
petregabriela.apollo@yahoo.com
Plavcic Igor City of Zagreb iqor.plavcic@zagreb.hr
Pluschke Peter City of Nuremberg peter.pluschke@stadt.nuernberg.de
Poplineau Clothilde GDF Suez clothilde.poplineau@gdfsuez.com
Roling Sandra The Climate Group sroling@theclimategroup.org
Schmidt Swantje SIEMENS swantje.schmidt@atos.net
Slusarska Danuta Fundacion Comunidad
Valenciana - Region Europea d.slusarska@hotmail.com
Spyriouni Anna-Maria Greater London Authority annaa-maria.spyriouni@london.qov.uk
Sumner vin Clicks and Links Ltd vin.sumner@clicksandlinks.com
t Hart Natasja Atos International natasia.thart@atos.net
Tortis Martina EUROCITIES . . .
martina.tortis@eurocities.eu
Traykov Svetoslav City of Varna slavit@gmail.com
van de Ven Anthony City of Eindhoven anthony.vd.ven@eindhoven.nl
Vlasblom Willem Atos International Willem.viasblom@atos.net
Wierts Dion EUROCITIES . . -
dion.wierts@eurocities.eu
Leibniz Institute of Ecological
Wolfram Marc Urban and Regional .
m.wolfram@ioer.de
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